
HILL-CITY UNIVERSITY

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS GLOBAL ONLINE FEES BREAKDOWN,

WHATSAPP NO: +229-97598598, +229-95489922 -

(A). FRESHERS/FIRST YEAR/100 LEVEL STUDENTS FEES COMMENCEMENT : FALL - NOV/DEC 2025- REVIEWED

S/N DEPARTMENTS/PROGRAMS AWARDS TUITION FEE IN NAIRA
(NIGERIA STUDENTS

ONLY)

LECTURE
MATERIALS

TRANSFER OR DIRECT
ENTRY FEE

TOTAL FEES IN NAIRA
(NIGERIA STUDENTS
ONLY) PER SESSION

TOTAL FEES IN US
DOLARS PER
SESSION

FACULTY OF PARAMEDICAL AND HEALTH SCIENCES
1 BIOCHEMISTRY – (BENIN CAMPUS) B.SC N650,000 N100,000 N/A N750,000 USD 500

2 MICROBIOLOGY - (BENIN CAMPUS) B.SC N650,000 N100,000 N/A N750,000 USD 500

3 FOOD SCIENCE AND TECH. – (BENIN & LIBERIA
CAMPUS)

B.SC N650,000 N100,000 N/A N750,000 USD 500

4 PUBLIC HEALTH SCIENCE – (BENIN & LIBERIA
CAMPUS)

B.PH N650,000 N100,000 N/A N750,000 USD 500

5 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SC – (BENIN LIBERIA
CAMPUS)

B.SC N650,000 N100,000 N/A N750,000 USD 500

6 MEDICAL LAB. SCIENCE – (BENIN & LIBERIA) B.SML N750,000 N200,000 N/A N950,000 USD 650

7 PHARMACY – (LIBERIA & CAMEROON ) B.PHARM N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

8 NURSING – (LIBERIA & CAMEROON) B.SN N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

S/N DEPARTMENTS/PROGRAMS AWARDS ORIGINAL TUITION FEE LECTURE
MATERIALS

TRANSFER OR DIRECT
ENTRY FEE

TOTAL FEES IN NAIRA
(NIGERIA STUDENTS
ONLY) PER SESSION

SUM TOTAL
FEES//SEM

9 COMPUTER ENGINEERING – (BENIN & LIBERIA
CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

10 GEOLOGICAL & MINING ENGR - (BENIN & LIBERIA
CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

11 CHEMICAL & PETROLEUM ENGR - (BENIN & LIBERIA
CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

12 ELECTRICAL & SUSTAINABLE RENEWABLE
ENGINEERING - (BENIN & LIBERIA CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

13 ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING - (BENIN &
LIBERIA CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

14 COMPUTER SCIENCE/ICT – (BENIN CAMPUS) B.SC N750,000 N200,000 N/A N950,000 USD 650

FACULTY OF LIBERAL ARTS AND HUMAN RIGHT STUDIES
14 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS & FRENCH LANGUAGE

STUDIES - (BENIN CAMPUDS)
B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450



15 CRIMNOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE - (BENIN &
LIBERIA CAMPUS )

B.A N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450

16 MASS COMMUNICATIONS AND FRENCH LANGUAGE
STUDIES – (BENIN CAMPUS)

B.A N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450

17 LAW - ( LIBERIA & CAMEROON CAMPUS ) LLB N750,000 N200,000 N/A N950,000 USD 650

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE, EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES
18 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION – (BENIN CAMPUS) B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450

19 ACCOUNTING – BENIN CAMPUAS B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450

20 EDUCATION – BENIN & LIBERIA CAMPUS B.ED N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450

21 PROJECTS AND ESTATE MANAGEMENT – (BENIN &
LIBERIA CAMPUS )

B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450

22 DIGITAL MARKETING B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450
NOTE: ADMISSION PROCESSING FEE/REGISTRATION FEE = N40,000/USD80

ACCEPTANCE FEE = N20,000/USD30

BANK DETAILS

ACCES BANK NIGERIA (USD ACCOUNT) ACCES BANK NIGERIA (NAIRA ACCOUNT) UNITED BANK FOR AFRICA (UBA) - NIGERIA
(USD ACCOUNT)

UNITED BANK FOR AFRICA (UBA) - LIBERIA
(USD ACCOUNT)

ACCOUNT NAME: HILL-CITY
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 0809714326
SWIFT CODE:
IBAN NUMBER:

ACCOUNT NAME: HILL-CITY EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 0809714326
SWIFT CODE:
IBAN NUMBER:

ACCOUNT NAME: HILL-CITY EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 3004115255
SWIFT CODE:
IBAN NUMBER:

ACCOUNT NAME: HILL-CITY UNIVERSITY OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 53030030022934
SWIFT CODE:
IBAN NUMBER:

(B). DIRECT ENTRY/TRANSFER STUDENTS FEES

S/N DEPARTMENTS/PROGRAMS AWARDS TUITION FEE IN NAIRA
(NIGERIA STUDENTS

ONLY)

LECTURE
MATERIALS

TRANSFER OR DIRECT
ENTRY FEE

TOTAL FEES IN NAIRA
(NIGERIA STUDENTS
ONLY) PER SESSION

TOTAL FEES IN
US DOLARS PER
SESSION

FACULTY OF PARAMEDICAL AND HEALTH SCIENCES
1 BIOCHEMISTRY – (BENIN CAMPUS) B.SC N650,000 N100,000 N100,00 N850,000 USD 550
2 MICROBIOLOGY - (BENIN CAMPUS) B.SC N650,000 N100,000 N100,00 N850,000 USD 550
3 FOOD SCIENCE AND TECH. – (BENIN & LIBERIA

CAMPUS)
B.SC N650,000 N100,000 N100,00 N850,000 USD 550

4 PUBLIC HEALTH SCIENCE – (BENIN & LIBERIA
CAMPUS)

B.PH N650,000 N100,000 N100,00 N850,000 USD 550

5 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SC – (BENIN LIBERIA
CAMPUS)

B.SC N650,000 N100,000 N100,00 N850,000 USD 550

6 MEDICAL LAB. SCIENCE – (BENIN & LIBERIA) B.SML N750,000 N200,000 N100,000 N1,050,000 USD 700

7 PHARMACY – (LIBERIA & CAMEROON ) B.PHARM N950,000 N200,000 N200,000 N1,150,000 USD 750
8 NURSING – (LIBERIA & CAMEROON) B.SN N950,000 N200,000 N200,000 N1,150,000 USD 750

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
S/N DEPARTMENTS/PROGRAMS AWARDS ORIGINAL TUITION FEE LECTURE

MATERIALS
TRANSFER OR DIRECT

ENTRY FEE
TOTAL FEES IN NAIRA
(NIGERIA STUDENTS

SUM TOTAL
FEES//SEM



ONLY) PER SESSION
9 COMPUTER ENGINEERING – (BENIN & LIBERIA

CAMPUS )
B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N200,000 N1,150,000 USD 750

10 GEOLOGICAL & MINING ENGR - (BENIN & LIBERIA
CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N200,000 N1,150,000 USD 750

11 CHEMICAL & PETROLEUM ENGR - (BENIN & LIBERIA
CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N200,000 N1,150,000 USD 750

12 ELECTRICAL & SUSTAINABLE RENEWABLE
ENGINEERING - (BENIN & LIBERIA CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N200,000 N1,150,000 USD 750

13 ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING - (BENIN &
LIBERIA CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N200,000 N1,150,000 USD 750

14 COMPUTER SCIENCE/ICT – (BENIN CAMPUS) B.SC N750,000 N200,000 N100,000 N1,050,000 USD 700
FACULTY OF LIBERAL ARTS AND HUMAN RIGHT STUDIES

14 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS & FRENCH LANGUAGE
STUDIES - (BENIN CAMPUDS)

B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N50,000 N750,000 USD 500

15 CRIMNOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE - (BENIN &
LIBERIA CAMPUS )

B.A N600,000 N100,000 N50,000 N750,000 USD 500

16 MASS COMMUNICATIONS AND FRENCH LANGUAGE
STUDIES – (BENIN CAMPUS)

B.A N600,000 N100,000 N50,000 N750,000 USD 500

17 LAW - ( LIBERIA & CAMEROON CAMPUS ) LLB N750,000 N200,000 N100,000 N1,050,000 USD 700
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE, EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES

18 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION – (BENIN CAMPUS) B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N50,000 N750,000 USD 500
19 ACCOUNTING – BENIN CAMPUAS B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N50,000 N750,000 USD 500
20 EDUCATION – BENIN & LIBERIA CAMPUS B.ED N600,000 N100,000 N50,000 N750,000 USD 500
21 PROJECTS AND ESTATE MANAGEMENT – (BENIN &

LIBERIA CAMPUS )
B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N50,000 N750,000 USD 500

22 DIGITAL MARKETING B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N50,000 N750,000 USD 500
NOTE: ADMISSION PROCESSING FEE/REGISTRATION FEE = N40,000/USD80

ACCEPTANCE FEE = N20,000/USD30
BANK DETAILS - SEE FIRST OR LAST PAGE

(C). RETURNING STUDENTS FEES (200 – 400 LEVEL FEES)

S/N DEPARTMENTS/PROGRAMS AWARDS TUITION FEE IN NAIRA
(NIGERIA STUDENTS ONLY)

LECTURE
MATERIALS

TRANSFER OR DIRECT
ENTRY FEE

TOTAL FEES IN NAIRA
(NIGERIA STUDENTS
ONLY) PER SESSION

TOTAL FEES IN
US DOLARS PER
SESSION

FACULTY OF PARAMEDICAL AND HEALTH SCIENCES
1 BIOCHEMISTRY – (BENIN CAMPUS) B.SC N650,000 N100,000 N/A N750,000 USD 500
2 MICROBIOLOGY - (BENIN CAMPUS) B.SC N650,000 N100,000 N/A N750,000 USD 500
3 FOOD SCIENCE AND TECH. – (BENIN & LIBERIA

CAMPUS)
B.SC N650,000 N100,000 N/A N750,000 USD 500

4 PUBLIC HEALTH SCIENCE – (BENIN & LIBERIA
CAMPUS)

B.PH N650,000 N100,000 N/A N750,000 USD 500

5 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SC – (BENIN LIBERIA
CAMPUS)

B.SC N650,000 N100,000 N/A N750,000 USD 500

6 MEDICAL LAB. SCIENCE – (BENIN & LIBERIA) B.SML N750,000 N200,000 N/A N950,000 USD 650
7 PHARMACY – (LIBERIA & CAMEROON ) B.PHARM N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750
8 NURSING – (LIBERIA & CAMEROON) B.SN N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
S/N DEPARTMENTS/PROGRAMS AWARDS ORIGINAL TUITION FEE LECTURE

MATERIALS
TRANSFER OR DIRECT

ENTRY FEE
TOTAL FEES IN NAIRA
(NIGERIA STUDENTS

SUM TOTAL
FEES//SEM



ONLY) PER SESSION
9 COMPUTER ENGINEERING – (BENIN & LIBERIA

CAMPUS )
B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

10 GEOLOGICAL & MINING ENGR - (BENIN & LIBERIA
CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

11 CHEMICAL & PETROLEUM ENGR - (BENIN & LIBERIA
CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

12 ELECTRICAL & SUSTAINABLE RENEWABLE
ENGINEERING - (BENIN & LIBERIA CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

13 ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING - (BENIN
& LIBERIA CAMPUS )

B.ENG N950,000 N200,000 N/A N1,150,000 USD 750

14 COMPUTER SCIENCE/ICT – (BENIN CAMPUS) B.SC N750,000 N200,000 N/A N950,000 USD 650
FACULTY OF LIBERAL ARTS AND HUMAN RIGHT STUDIES

14 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS & FRENCH LANGUAGE
STUDIES - (BENIN CAMPUDS)

B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450

15 CRIMNOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE - (BENIN &
LIBERIA CAMPUS )

B.A N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450

16 MASS COMMUNICATIONS AND FRENCH LANGUAGE
STUDIES – (BENIN CAMPUS)

B.A N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450

17 LAW - ( LIBERIA & CAMEROON CAMPUS ) LLB N750,000 N200,000 N/A N950,000 USD 650
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE, EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES

18 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION – (BENIN CAMPUS) B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450
19 ACCOUNTING – BENIN CAMPUAS B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450
20 EDUCATION – BENIN & LIBERIA CAMPUS B.ED N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450
21 PROJECTS AND ESTATE MANAGEMENT – (BENIN &

LIBERIA CAMPUS )
B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450

22 DIGITAL MARKETING B.SC N600,000 N100,000 N/A N700,000 USD 450

BANK DETAILS
ACCES BANK NIGERIA (USD ACCOUNT) ACCES BANK NIGERIA (NAIRA

ACCOUNT)
UNITED BANK FOR AFRICA (UBA) - NIGERIA
(USD ACCOUNT)

UNITED BANK FOR AFRICA (UBA) -
LIBERIA
(USD ACCOUNT)

ACCOUNT NAME: HILL-CITY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 0809714326 SWIFT CODE:
IBAN NUMBER:

ACCOUNT NAME: HILL-CITY
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 0809714326
SWIFT CODE:
IBAN NUMBER:

ACCOUNT NAME: HILL-CITY EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 3004115255
SWIFT CODE:
IBAN NUMBER:

ACCOUNT NAME: HILL-CITY UNIVERSITY
OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 53030030022934
SWIFT CODE:
IBAN NUMBER:

OTHER FEES
1 ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES (FORM & ACCEPTANCE) N40,000/USD50 (ONE-OFF PAYMENT)
2 ACCEPTANCE FEE M20,000/USD30
3 Exam Fee USD40 PER SEMESTER
4 CLINICAL EXPOSURE AT THE TEACHING HOSPITAL

(ALL HEALTH SCIENCES ONLY)
TO BE COMMUNICATED N/A

N/A



TO BE COMMUNICATED

5 STUDENTS INDUSTRIAL TRAINING (SIT)
(ALL ENGINEERING AND OTHERS NOT MENTIONED ON (3) ABOVE INCLUDING

PHM INDUSTRIAL I.T)

TO BE COMMUNICATED N/A

TO BE COMMUNICATED

5 HOSTEL FEES PER SEMESTER N/A N/A
6 FME/NYSC EVALUATION (NIGERIANS ONLY) N160,000 N/A

NYSC MOBILIZATION N60,000 N/A
7 PROJECT FEE 50,000CFA/USDUSD100 N/A
8 CONVOCATION/MATRICULATION FEE 70,000CFA/USD150 N/A
9 CAUTION FOR GOWN COLLECTION (REFUNDABLE) 30,000CFA/USD50/OR VALID INTERNATIONAL PASSPORT (NOT LESS THAN TWO YEARS

EXPIRING DATE)
N/A

10 COLLECTION OF CERTIFICATE 20,000CFA/USD50 N/A
11 COLLECTION OF ACADEMIC TRANSRIPT 50,000CFA/USD100 N/A
12 RE-PRINT OR EXTRA TRANSCRIPT 50,000CFA/USD100 N/A
13 SPECIAL MAKE-UP EXAM FEE 20,000CFA/USD50 PER COURSE N/A
14 CERTIFICATE BARCODE VERIFICATION 30,000CFA/USD55 N/A
16 PROJECT DEFENCE ONLINE THROUGH ZOOM N250,000 /100,000CFA/USD200 N/A

Approved: Management

30TH NOVEMBER/DECEMBER , 2025


